www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
1
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
TIE STIX WALL 2-LIGHT DYNAMIC/TUNABLE WHITE
ADJUSTABLE REMOTE 24VDC POWER SUPPLY, HUMAN CENTRIC LIGHTING
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 05.26.21
TITLE

for installing Junction Box in wall. Select
"IW" in the options section of compatible
power supply ordering codes if an In-Wall
Mounting Kit is needed.
Ordering Codes:
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-IW
CDMX1-2XK-WH
120-240VAC
120-277V
Controller
power adapter
(Included)
DMX data to next
power/data supply
To Fixture
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK (Sold Separately)
Controller
Power Adapter
Fits in a single
gang 2.5" deep
junction box
Tunable White
Power Supply
COLOR CHANGING (DMX) POWER SUPPLIES
ORDERING CODE
PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK
SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM LOAD OF
LED STRIP LENGTH
100W
5 WATTS - 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 10FT MAX.
2X100W
5 WATTS 2 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 2 X 10FT MAX.
3X100W
5 WATTS 3 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 3 X 10FT MAX.
4X100W
5 WATTS 4 X 20FT MAX.
10 WATTS - 4 X 10FT MAX.
INPUT VOLTAGE 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC 24VDC
DIMENSIONS 12.4" X 6.48" X 2.18" 14" X 10" X 3" 17" X 10" X 3" 17" X 10" X 3"
CLASSIFICATION CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2 CLASS 2
T-BAR MOUNTING PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-2X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-3X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB PSB-4X100W-24VDC-2XK-TB
IN-WALL MOUNTING PSB-100W-24VDC-2XK-IW NA NA NA
DMX TUNABLE WHITE DIMMING & CONTROLS
TUNABLE WHITE
TOUCH CONTROLLER
(CDMX1-2XK)